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3e Dwars door Gullegem Gullegem - 12 juni 2016

NR Naam

368 Stieperaere Davy
358 Dhondt Daan

373 Vandevelde Stijn
340 Callens Steven
366 Schuermans Robin
417 Cottignies Sander
374 Vanhoucke Bart
413 Flarine Loez

351 Derumez Matthias
315 Deruddere Lies
415 Vanhaecke Vic
405 Derycke Gino
380 Peytour Olivia
378 Verfaillie Mathieu
418 Cottignies Stan
369 Van Beersel Peter
388 Parmentier Ann
396 Deceuninck Geert
379 Wallaert Philippe
349 Delefortrie Jens
392 Degrave Frank
389 Bruneel Joost

372 Vandemoortele Pascal

410 Derboven Tony

370 Van Den Broucke Robin

301 Bostyn Vanessa

333 Vandecasteele Marie

341 Catteeuw Stan
354 Destorme Thorsten
411 Brughmans Helga
419 Cottignies Lode
426 Vandemaele Jerome
384 Van De Walle Dieter
352 Desmet Maxim
319 Dewaele Shanna
355 Devriendt Jasper
361 Labarque Aaron
375 Vanrietvelde Stan
346 Cuvelier Stijn
362 Loosveld Vincent
409 Boone Isabelle
305 De Pauw Charlotte
382 Debuyck Aron

6 Carette Wendy
353 Destorme Manolito
424 Van Yperen Dennis
412 Brouckaert Jasper
383 Debuyck Senne
343 Cottyn Thomas
357 Devriendt Thomas
334 Vanhie Carline
404 Dewulf Eva

421 Vanhaesebroeck Henk

403 Wylin Ewout

345 Cuvelier Hannes
327 Scherpereel Nancy
402 Deweerdt Eveline

332 Vanbecelaere Sanne

400 Duvillier Lauren
360 Holvoet Tom
363 Lootens Rudy
422 Mulier Eline

5,4 KM
Woonplaats
Wevelgem
Kruishoutem
Sint-eloois-winkel
Zillebeke
Geluwe
Wevelgem
lzegem
Kortrijk
Le Bizet
Passendale
Sint-eloois-vijve
Gullegem
Moorsele
Gullegem

Langdorp

Wevelgem

Wolfsdonk
Passendale
Gullegem
Gullegem

Gullegem

Heule
Gullegem
Maldegem

Gullegem
Gullegem

Sint-eloois-winkel
Zwevegem

Zulte

Gullegem

Kuurne

Gullegem

Gullegem

TZIZICCCKCEZIZIZILCKCEIZIZIZIZIZILCEICKCZIZIZIZIZIKCEIZIZEIEKCEEILCKCKESIZISZIZISIZIZIKKEZSESIKKEIZIKKELSELE=LZELELELL

CAT P/CAT

WHEONORNOONWNR

Tijd

117

122
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(17:
(17:
:56
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
122:
:10
122:
122:
:22:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:24:
124:
124:
:24:
:24:
124:
124:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
126:
:26:
:26:
:26:
127:
127:
127:
127:
127:
127:
:27:
127:
127:
127:
127:
:28:
128:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
0:29:

20
53

09
29
15
56
22
40
05
48
51
54
03

15
23
51
10
12
18
18
30
34
59
13
14
15
23
29
42
43
07
07
07
44
48
10
14
33
33
34
50
01
01
34
39
39
39
40
41
43
49
57
36
53
56
06
26
29
30
44

GEM KM-Tijd

18,69
18,12
18,07
17,85
17,53
16,83
16,25
15,91
15,68
15,37
14,86
14,83
14,79
14,69
14,62
14,56
14,48
14,18
13,99
13,97
13,91
13,91
13,79
13,75
13,51
13,38
13,37
13,36
13,29
13,23
13,12
13,11
12,90
12,90
12,90
12,59
12,56
12,38
12,35
12,20
12,20
12,20
12,07
11,99
11,99
11,75
11,72
11,72
11,72
11,71
11,70
11,69
11,65
11,59
11,33
11,22
11,20
11,13
11,01
10,99
10,98
10,90

113
;19
:19
122
:25
134
41
146
:50
54
:02
:03
:03
:05
:06
:07
:09
:14
(17
;18
:19
;19
21
122
126
129
129
129
;31
:32
134
:35
-39
:39
-39
146
47
:51
:51
:55
:55
:55
:58
:00
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PL
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

NR
371
423
406
401
365
414
303
397
387
313
330
381
430
391
390
317
326
386
429
385
307
325
338
337
302
425
408
308
393
336
420
316
364
350
323
348
427
321
318
329
335
407
398
395
342
428
311
324
312
314
328
320
309
331
304
394
399
109

Naam

Vanassche Gregory
Lannoy Sofie
Vanacker Hanne
Verhaeghe Arno
Samyn Bert
Delobelle Axelle
Corne Nele

Turpyn Vincent
Demuyzere Kristof
Deltour Hanne

Van Damme Yolanda
Renard Julie
Vanwynsberghe Yves
Abe Jan
Vanoverberghe llse
Desmyter Kathy
Ramon Marjorie
Lezeure Haily
Vanmarcke Carmen
Vanderheyden Inda
Debusschere Kathy
Parmentier Jasmien
Wylin Severine
Vuylsteke Hilde
Caffiaux Wendy

Van Damme Jacinta
Beyst Virginie
Decock Anke
Decavele Charlotte
Vanneste Lieselot
Kupraszeuicz Jarostak
Desmet Ruth
Rasson Jurgen
Delrue Eric
Kerckhove Liesbet
Dedeurwaerder Stoffel
Ghekiere Katrijn
Huyse Greetje
Devriendt Annelies
Slembrouck Nancy
Vanfleteren Ellen
Maeyaert Kathy
Vlassendraet Sandra
Caffiaux Mandy
Cottyn Eric

De Meersseman Eva
Dedeurwaerder Marie
Loridan Katia
Degrande Nele
Deryckere Barbara
Semeesel Hanne
Groenweghe Sofie
Deconinck Griet

Van Doorslaer Bette
Cottyn Fien

Verelst Kiara
Duvillier Jonathan
Demey Sarah

Woonplaats
Bissegem
Gullegem
Gullegem

Escanaffles

Gullegem

Gravelines 59
stasegem
Gullegem
Gullegem

Gullegem
Gullegem
Gullegem

Moorsele
Gullegem
Rekkem

Gullegem

Kortrijk

Heule

Boezinge

Gullegem
Buizingen
Ledegem

Sint-eloois-winkel

Gullegem
Gullegem
Wevelgem

CAT P/CAT Tijd
M 45 0:29:44
\Y 19 0:29:44
\% 20 0:30:10
M 46 0:30:11
M 47 0:30:24
\Y 21 0:30:28
\% 22 0:30:38
M 48 0:30:38
M 49 0:30:39
\Y 23 0:31:11
\Y 24 0:31:16
\Y 25 0:31:28
M 50 0:31:39
M 51 0:31:46
\% 26 0:31:46
\% 27 0:31:48
\Y/ 28 0:31:52
V 29 0:31:53
\% 30 0:31:55
\Y 31 0:31:57
\ 32 0:31:58
V 33 0:32:02
\Y 34 0:32:35
\Y 35 0:32:38
\% 36 0:32:39
\Y 37 0:32:44
\% 38 0:33:05
\Y 39 0:33:05
\% 40 0:33:22
\% 41 0:33:40
M 52 0:33:41
\Y 42 0:33:52
M 53 0:33:59
M 54 0:34:14
\Y 43 0:34:22
M 55 0:34:26
\ 44 0:34:31
\Y 45 0:34:41
\Y 46 0:34:43
\% 47 0:34:47
\Y/ 48 0:34:50
\Y 49 0:35:17
\% 50 0:35:20
\Y 51 0:35:37
M 56 0:35:47
V 52 0:35:50
\Y 53 0:35:59
\Y 54 0:36:23
\Y 55 0:36:25
V 56 0:36:30
\Y 57 0:36:36
\Y 58 0:36:48
\Y/ 59 0:36:59
\ 60 0:39:01
\Y 61 0:39:48
\Y 62 0:43:13
M 57 0:56:28
\% 63 1:01:32

GEM KM-Tijd

10,90
10,90
10,74
10,73
10,66
10,63
10,58
10,58
10,57
10,39
10,36
10,30
10,24
10,20
10,20
10,19
10,17
10,16
10,15
10,14
10,14
10,11
9,94
9,93
9,92
9,90
9,79
9,79
9,71
9,62
9,62
9,57
9,53
9,46
9,43
9,41
9,39
9,34
9,33
9,31
9,30
9,18
9,17
9,10
9,05
9,04
9,00
8,91
8,90
8,88
8,85
8,80
8,76
8,30
8,14
7,50
5,74
5,27

5:30
5:30
5:35
5:35
5:38
5:39

(6]
N
(@]

140
41
146
47
:50
:52
:53
:53
:53
54
54
:55
:55
:55
:56
:02
:03
:03
:04
:08
:08
(11
114
114
:16
:18
:20
122
:23
124
125
126
126
127
:32
:33
:36
:38
:38
140
44
145
146
47
149
51
114
122
:00
10:27
11:24
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NR
95
21
68
39
98
28
100
56
99
94
64
75
59
107
60
130
72
78
41
114
34
126
2
102
121
116
115
77
111
129
71
128
19
38
65
40
117
81
43
9
92
89
104
67
90
62
105
97
7
87
31
24
22
25
124
122
108
79
113
127
93
106

3e Dwars door Gullegem Gullegem - 12 juni 2016

Naam

Casteele Steven
Casteele Mathijs
Vanhaeleweyn Andy
Dujardyn Pedro
Delombaerde Dimitri
Coysman Carlos
Dhondt Gunter

Van Hamme Koen
Van Den Heede Frederic
Slock Andy
Vandenbroucke Christ
Verbeke Bart

Valle Kurt

Vanacker Mario
Vanbecelaere Foeke
Kins Jeroen
Vansteenkiste Emmanuel
Versteele Jonas
Gilgemyn Jarne
Decoene Bert
Delaere Wim
Couckuyt Ward
Ameloot Heidi
Bouttelegier Bart
Vanweymeersch Andy
Verleyen Elke

De Poorter Heidi
Verhulst Steven
Decoene Sarni

Feys Bert
Vanpoucke Geert
Coone Kevin
Brouckaert Koen
Desmedt Frederik
Vandendriessche Frederik
Gheysens Kurt
Lezzy Matthias
Bekaert Steve
Lazou Rutger
Deweerdt Delfine
Verschele Luc
Verhaeghe Philippe
Vanderjeugt Wim
Vandewalle Stijn
Latruwe Kevin
Vandemoortele Nico
Declercq Johan
Kinon Kris

Dhooghe Emily
Decock José
Declercq Mattieu
Cottignies Dirk
Catteeuw Rens
Coussement Ruben
Couckuyt Annelies
Desmet Ludovic
Haverbeke Filip
Vuylsteke Dries
Dekimpe Wim
Koussonsky Alex
Maes Joachim
Depoortere Ruben

10,8 KM

Woonplaats
Gullegem

Vichte
Ronse

Waregem
Temse

Stasegem
Moorsele
Poelkapelle

Geluwe

Kuurne
Ingelmunster

Zuidschote
Deinze
lzegem
Drongen

lzegem
Roeselare

Heule

Gullegem
St-Denijs-Westrem
Menen

Gullegem
Waregem
Geluwe

Boezinge

Gullegem

Kluisbergen
West Rozebeke

Gullegem

Menen

Moorsele
Menen
Heule

Marke
Ronse
Gullegem
Roeselare

CAT P/CAT

TIZIZIZZIZIZZICZEIZIZIZIZICEIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIKCZIZSIZIZIZSIZSZESZEIZESSZSIESILCKCKEESIKCEISIISISSSSEIIIEIEELELELLLLER

NNNRRPRRRRRERRR
PNRPOCOO~NOUAWNROORNOOAWNE

QAo dagEbdh,AdDADMIADOOWOWNLNWROWRWWWWNNNNDNGOGNN
O wWwNEO © 0o~NO O A WNRFLROOO®N O WNRPRPOOONOO » W

Tijd

144
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Q
)
N

:34:
:34:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:41:
:41:
:41:
142:
:43:
:43:
143:
:43:
:44:
:44:
128
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
147:
147:
47:
147:
147:
147:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:52:
:62:
:52:
114

44
45
23
55
58
45
58
04
12
16
06
08
56
18
31
44
03
16
45
50
03
04
07
17
12
14

00
01
11
14
20
47
52
55
00
02
33
41
45
52
12
12
17
19
33
36
46
47
47
55
14
38
46
51
54
59
24
05
09
12

GEM KM-Tijd
113
113
122
:25
:25
:30
:31
131
:32
:33
:37
137
142
44
145
146
148
149
:62
:58
:59
:59
:00
:00
:06
:06
:07
116
:16
17
(17
(17
:20
:20
21
21
21
124
125
:25
126
:28
:28
:28
:28
:35
:36
:36
:37
137
:37
-39
41
142
142
143
143
146
149
:50
:50
:50

18,66
18,65
17,81
17,55
17,53
17,17
17,07
17,02
16,96
16,93
16,57
16,56
16,23
16,08
15,99
15,91
15,79
15,7
15,52
15,13
15,05
15,05
15,03
14,97
14,66
14,65
14,57
14,09
14,08
14,03
14,02
13,99
13,85
13,83
13,81
13,79
13,78
13,63
13,59
13,57
13,54
13,44
13,44
13,42
13,41
13,08
13,06
13,02
13,02
13,02
12,98
12,9
12,8
12,76
12,74
12,73
12,71
12,61
12,44
12,43
12,41
12,41
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PL
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

NR
46

112
125
96
74
70
82
58
33
110
57
55
86
120
5
47
88
83
61
51
52
73
123
32
16
35
91
29
45
76
30
42
10
63
119
118
8
85
1
11
15
131
80
44
13
18
14
48
84
132

Naam

Lucker Ruben
Bekaert Veerle
Saelens Michael
Vandewalle

Strubbe Tina

Vens Dirk
Vanpoucke Joeri
Dedeurwaerder Nele
Van Praet Frederic
Defieuw Kevin
Deforche Miguel
Van Hoorne Wouter
Van Doorslaer Robbe
Bonte Filiep

Decroix Ruben
Callens Nele
Meersman Jelle
Baron Jan
Kempeneer Katrien
Vandekerckhove Johan
Putman Kevin
Semeesel Alex
Vanthourout Thomas
Vanhaelewijn Joke
Decrock Dick

Wylin Saskia
Deltour Bram
Sierens Hannah
Cuyvers Bertrand
Libeer Christian
Verhamme Dempsy
Debusschere Lieven
Harinck Steven
Kerckhove Annelies
Vandenbossche Pieter-jan
Dury Luc

Staelens Alexandra
Debrouwere lIse
Decavele Koen
Aerbeydt Lara
Knockaert Sarah
Warlop Laurence
Gheldof Heidi
Wyseur Sabien

Lezy Jan

Mussly Evelyne
Belaen Kurt
Vandaele Jolien
Merlevede Stan
Poelaert Bart

Van Belle Jean-Marc

Woonplaats

Ledegem
Moorsele

Westrozebeke

Wevelgem

Rumbeke

Wevelgem
Gullegem

Walshoutem
Landen

Menen
Gullegem

Gullegem

Gullegem
Gullegem

Gullegem

Wevelgem
Gullegem

Wevelgem
Bellegem

TZIZICEICEICLCLCLCLCEILCLCEIZILCZIZIZIZIZIKCEIKCEIKCZIZLIZIZIKCESIZIKEIZIZSZSIZIZIIKZEIZLIKKZELEKE

CAT P/CAT

57
7
58
59
8
60
61
9
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
10
69
70
11
71
72
73
74
12
75
13
76
14
77
78
79
80
81
15
82
83
16
17
84
18
19
20
21
22
85
23
86
24
87
88
89

Tijd

0:52:
0:53:
0:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:03:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:13:
:13:
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46
14
02
17
24
34
49
49
11
24
45
04
52
54
09
14
19
52
52
08
08
19
30
49
58
29
35
59
09
12
14
34
34
25
27
03
03
05
05
27
45
46
00
00
25
02
02
06
06
05
05

GEM KM-Tijd

12,28
12,17
11,99
11,94
11,91
11,88
11,82
11,82
11,74
11,7
11,62
11,56
11,4
11,39
11,34
11,32
11,31
11,2
11,2
11,15
11,15
11,11
11,08
11,02
10,99
10,89
10,88
10,8
10,77
10,76
10,58
10,53
10,53
10,38
10,21
9,96
9,96
9,96
9,96
9,75
9,71
9,71
9,67
9,67
9,61
9,52
9,52
9,52
9,52
8,87
8,87

4:53
4:56
5:00
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:05
5:05
5:07
5:08
:10
(11
116
;16
(17
:18
:18
21
21
:23
:23
124
:25
27
:28
:30
;31
:33
134
134
140
142
142
47
:62
01
:01
:02
:02
:09
(11
(11
112
(12
:15
;18
:18
:18
:18
146
146

0000000000000l olorolororororolora ool



